JANUARY 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
29 30 31 1 2 3 4
New Year's Day
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
SASN Exec
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
FSSN Exec FSSN Exec
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
LS: Informational
Meeting _
TP: Exec Meeting
26 27 28 29 30 31 |
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https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php

FEBRUARY 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

L P: AGM

X P/S: AGM

F P: AGM

10

11

12

T P&S: Beginner Rule D
M S: Coaching Course

13

T P&S: Advanced Rule
M S: Coaching Course

14

M S: Umpire Course

15

M S: Umpire Course

16

17

Presidents' Day

18

L P: Umpire Course
M P: Info Meeting
FS: AGM

19

20

21

F P: Rule Discussion &
Theoretical Exam

F S: Rule Discussion

T P&S: Umpire Grading

22

23

24

25

L P: Advanced Umpire
Course

26

M P: Night League

27

LSEN: Dev Course
L P: Start Up
Tournament

28

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php

MARCH 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

T P: Exec Meeting

4

L P: Theoretical Exam

M P: Night League

6

L P: Grootmandag Tourn

7

L P: B Team Tournam
L P: Umpire Grading
M P: Rule Discussion

8

L P: B Team Tournam
L P: Umpire Grading
M P: Exam & Grading

10

11

12

13

14

15

F P: Grading F P: Grading L P&S: Coaching Course Exsz:mumpire Course &
T P: Grading M P: PEP Coaching C
- Gradi - Gradi F P: Grading i M P: Netball Clinic

F P: Grading L S: Grading L s- Grading Human Rights

T P&S: Riemland Trials

Day

M P: Netball Clinic

23

24

T P: Drakensberg Trials

25

T P: Highlands Trials
F S: Affiliation Due Date

26

T P: Highlands Trials
M P: ITEC Tournament

27

M P: ITEC Tournament

28

M P: ITEC Tournament

29

30

31

2
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APRIL 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

30

31

2

3

4

5

8

All Districts:
Leagues Start

10

FSSN: Exec
Virtual Meeting

11

REPORT TERM 1
M S: Trials
L P&S: Selectors Course

12

M S: Trials
LSEN: Training Camp
M P: Netball & Mini

M S: Selectors Course LSEN: Training Camp Netball Day
- - L P: /12 Trials Round 1
M P: Trails G1 M P: Trials G2 . .
. - X P&S: Kopanong Trials | L P:/13 Trials Round 1 .
X P&S: Mokohare Trial X P&S: LetsemengTrials | M P: Fianl Trials Good Friday

T P&S: Zonal Trials

L S: Trials B&C League | X: P&S: Final Trials L P: Final Trials 12&13 SASN Exec
F P: Trials T P: Final Trials F S final trials

Easter Sunday L S: Trials A1&2 M P: Mini Netball L S: Final Trials

Leagues Festival T P&S: Trials &

Selectors Course

27

28

29

30

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php

MAY 2025

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

F P: Mini Netball
Tournament
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
. FSSN Trials
?(fur’r\]':rgeﬁag“e FSSN Trials $ (furm:le Etetball
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
M P: PEP Mini Netball
M P: Pres Steyn Sport
Day
F P: Mini Netball Day
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
M P: Mini Netball T P: PEP Mini Netball
Festival

25

26

Memorial Day

27

M S: Semi Finals
LSEN: Trials N & S

28

29

M S: Finals
F P: Finals

LSEN: Fast Five
M P: Mini Netball
Festival

F S: Finals

30

31

Clashes
L P: PEP Mini Netball
F P: Mini Netball Day

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php

JUNE 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
| 2 3 4 5 6 /
TP: Finals T P&S: Finals L S: Finals
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
FSSN: 12&13 Champs | FSSN: 14&16 Champs
Spur /17
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
FSSN Exec FSSN: Motsepe /15
Juneteenth FSSN: DSTV /18 Batho | FSSN: DSTV /18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
FSSN Training Camp FSSN Training Camp
29 30 1 2 3 4 5
SASN ALL SASN ALL
AGES AGES

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/juneteenth.php

JULY 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
29 30 1 2 3 4 5
SASN ALL SASN ALL Independence
AGES AGES Day
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
TNC/17& /18 | TNC/17 & /18 | TNC/17 & /18 | TNC/17 & /18 | TNC /17 & /18
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
FSSN: B League | FSSN: B League | FSSN: B League | FSSN: B League
Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
(Slﬁzfn’:lpiijosnship INENES
SASNDSTV | S DTy
REPORT TERM 2 Championship
27 28 29 30 31 1 2

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php

AUGUST 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
SASN SS SASN SS
Championship Championship
Spur /17 Spur /17
LSEN LSEN
Championship Championship
3 4 5 ) 7 8 9
F P: PEP Mini Netball
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
S’I\A\/I?Jtl\slelgzy S'l\“;litl\sle}ggy SASN Kay Motsepe
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
FS: AGM L P: Hoops L P: Hoops
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
M P: Hoops F S: Fast Five
31 1 2 3 4 5 6

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025




SEPTEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
31 1 2 3 4 5 6
L P: Gimnasium Hoops
Labor Day [Ogrgé?nr:]igtsium Fast
Five Tournament
/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
DISTRICT REPORTS L S: Fast Five
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 1 2 3 4

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php

OCTOBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
28 29 30 1 2 3 4
SASN: BGM
S é 7 8 9 10 11
SASN: Fast Five & | SASN: Fast Five &
Hoops Hoops
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Columbus Day LSEN: AGM REPORT TERM 3
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31 1
M P: AGM

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php

NOVEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
26 27 28 29 30 31 |
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Veterans Day
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Thanksgiving
Day
30 1 2 3 4 5 6

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php

DECEMBER 2025

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
30 1 2 3 4 5 6
/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Christmas
28 29 30 31 1 2 3

FREE STATE Schools Netball 2025



https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

